



State of Wisconsin
2009 - 2010 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1293/1
JK:kjf:md

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2,
TO 2009 ASSEMBLY BILL 648**

February 2, 2010 – Offered by Representatives MOLEPSKE JR., STRACHOTA and
BERNARD SCHABER.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 7, line 15: delete “sections 811 and” and substitute “sections 811 and
3 **2.** Page 8, line 16: delete “sections 811 and” and substitute “sections 811 and
4 **3.** Page 14, line 1: delete “sections 811 and” and substitute “sections 811 and
5 **4.** Page 15, line 4: delete “sections 811 and” and substitute “sections 811 and
6 **5.** Page 20, line 11: delete “sections 811 and” and substitute “sections 811 and
 section”.

1 **6.** Page 21, line 12: delete “sections 811 and” and substitute “sections 811 and
section”.

2 **7.** Page 34, line 2: delete “sections 811 and” and substitute “sections 811 and
section”.

3 **8.** Page 35, line 3: delete “sections 811 and” and substitute “sections 811 and
section”.

4 **9.** Page 35, line 21: delete “sections 811 and” and substitute “sections 811 and
section”.

5 **10.** Page 36, line 22: delete “sections 811 and” and substitute “sections 811 and
section”.

6 **11.** Page 37, line 18: delete “sections 811 and” and substitute “sections 811 and
section”.

7 **12.** Page 38, line 20: delete “sections 811 and” and substitute “sections 811 and
section”.

8 **13.** Page 44, line 6: delete “sections 811 and” and substitute “sections 811 and
section”.

9 **14.** Page 45, line 9: delete “sections 811 and” and substitute “sections 811 and
section”.

10 **15.** Page 50, line 18: delete “sections 811 and” and substitute “sections 811 and
section”.

11 **16.** Page 51, line 19: delete “sections 811 and” and substitute “sections 811 and
section”.

12

(END)